Description
Unit
Price

Qty
Net
Amount

Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Clipboard Unicorn - Exam Pad - Examination Pad - Premium Quality
Writing Pad… | B085B3DXR5 ( 9X-0YNC-BHDO ) ₹108.47 1 ₹108.47 18% IGST ₹19.53 ₹128.00

TOTAL: ₹19.53 ₹128.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred And Twenty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Balaji enterprise
* New Balaji Ind.Area,Survey No.172/2,Plot No.16,
B/h.Ramwadi Varun Casting Street,Nr.Maldhari
Fatak,Kothariya
RAJKOT, GUJARAT, 360001
IN

PAN No: AFUPK0362C
GST Registration No: